
Gesamtschule Velbert-Mitte
gültig ab: 16.10.2023

E809   Gesamtschule Velbert / BiLo-Birth    E830   Gesamtschule Velbert / BiLo-Birth    

Höhfeldstraße ab 6:57 Lilienstraße ab 7:02 0

Schillerstraße 6:58 1 Lohmühle 7:04 2

Hohenbruchstraße 6:59 1 Panoramabad 7:05 1

Rosenhügel Bahnhof Hst. 1 7:02 3 Lohbachstraße 7:06 1

Lüpkesberg 7:03 1 Neviges Markt/Bahnhof Hst. 2 7:09 3

Lohmühle 7:04 1 Neviges Stadtgarten 7:10 1

Panoramabad 7:05 1 Bogenstraße 7:11 1

Lohbachstraße 7:06 1 Schützenstraße 7:12 1

Neviges Markt/Bahnhof Hst. 2 7:09 3 Auf der Drenk 7:14 2

Neviges Stadtgarten 7:10 1 Tönisheide Mitte 7:16 2

Bogenstraße 7:11 1 Peibst 7:19 3

Schützenstraße 7:12 1 Schlagbaum 7:21 2

Auf der Drenk 7:14 2 Bastersteich 7:22 1

Tönisheide Mitte 7:16 2 Deller Straße 7:23 1

Peibst 7:19 3 Willy-Brandt-Platz 7:25 2

Schlagbaum 7:21 2 Kastanienallee 7:29 4

Bastersteich 7:22 1 BiLo-Birth an 7:37 8

Deller Straße 7:23 1

Willy-Brandt-Platz 7:25 2

Kastanienallee 7:29 4

BiLo-Birth an 7:36 7

E809   Kastanienallee

BiLo-Birth ab 7:37

Rosenweg 7:38 1

Planckstraße 7:39 1

Birther Kreisel 7:41 2

Wagnerstraße 7:42 1

Am Berg 7:44 2

Hardenberger Straße 7:45 1

Am Kostenberg 7:46 1

Kastanienallee an 7:47 1

Mo - Fr Mo - Fr

Mo - Fr

 Weitere Infos unter 0800 6 504030 (gebührenfrei aus allen deutschen Netzen)

 wsw-online.de


